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courses 2012

Tg-Mawr has been running specialist courses in
traditional and ecological building since 1996 on
the site of their head office, formerly a working
farm and still the home of the founders of
Ty-Mawr Lime in the heart of the Brecon Beacons
National Park. The newly restored grade 2* listed
training centre was officially re-opened by

Their Royal Highnesses, The Prince of Wales and
Duchess of Cornwall
in June 20009.

(1
Delegates attend Great course all

from all over the round — beautiful
world not only location and
attracted by the knowledgeable and
quality of teaching friendly staff — | will
but also the recommend to

‘backdrop’ - the others.” O HARRIS
on-going restoration

of the whole farm

complex provides an exemplar for what can be
done using traditional and ecological materials and
technologies.

special offer

10% off selected Ty-Mawr Products
for all Course Delegates in 2012!

please see our website for more details

Caring for buildings...Caring for the environment...Caring for health...
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Introduction to Lime
£110 + VAT (includes the Lime
Handbook RRP £20)
Thursday 8th March
Thursday 5th April

Thursday 7th June
Thursday 5th July

Thursday 13th September
Thursday 4th October
Thursday 1st November

Lime Plastering

£125 + VAT (includes the Lime
Handbook RRP £20)

Friday 9th March

Thursday 12th April

Friday 8th June

Friday 6th July

Friday 14th September
Friday 5th October

Friday 2nd November

2 Day Lime Course

£210 + VAT

Thursday 17th & Friday 18th May
Thursday 9th & Friday 10th
August

2 Day Drystone Walling
£180 + VAT

Saturday 8th & Sunday 9th
September

Decorative Plastering
£125 + VAT

Friday 13th April

Friday 19th October

Ty-

Thatching
£110 + VAT
Thursday 19th July

Pargetting
£125 + VAT
Thursday 18th October

Specification Day
£110 + VAT
Friday 3rd August

Limecrete Day
£75 + VAT
Thursday 14th June

Energy Efficiency Day
£75 + VAT
Friday 25th May

Colour Day

£110 + VAT

Friday 20th April
Wednesday 19th September

We design and deliver training
tailored to meet individual
requirements, either at our
training centre or on client
sites. We also offer a RIBA
accredited information seminar
‘Lime - traditional building
products for today's world’
which we deliver to
professional groups all over
the UK.

Gift Vouchers for courses
are available and make an

ideal present! Email
tymawr@lime.org.uk
for more information!

Mawr

www.lime.org.uk

Feedback from 2011
Course Delegates

“Best Course Ever!”

“Excellent course - the practical
element was really useful and

the chance to discuss our own
projects and hear about other
peoples. You have a great set-up,
well-organised yet relaxed!
Thank you very much!” N MISKIN

“very informative, with ample
opportunity to relate to tutors
individual concerns.” A.YOUNG

“Great to talk to experienced
individuals who were all very
interested with our project’s
needs and offered fantastic
information which has definitely
given me more confidence in
approaching future work.”

T DYSON

“Absolutely brilliant! Friendly
tutors — so informative while
great fun.” J LEWIS

“Fantastic day, thanks — great to
have mix of talk / practical /
hands-on and lots of useful info
to take away.” R BOSANQUET

“Really useful and informative
day, an excellent introduction to
the use of lime, thanks! Very well
pitched at the variety of
attendees.” S MEE

© Please do not infringe our copyright by photocopying or
otherwise reproducing any part of this document.

Ty-Mawr, Llangasty, Brecon, Powys LD3 7PJ
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